



CHANGE ORDER
NORTH DAKOTA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
ABANDONED MINE LANDS
 SFN 19942 (5-93)

Project	2024 Dakota Collieries A+L Part
Contractor	Young Gun Construction
Original Contract Amount	1,815,149.30
Date	8-13-24

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER 2024-MTH-2

NO.	ITEM OF WORK	UNIT	ORIG. QUAN.	QUAN. + OR -	UNIT PRICE	INCREASE AMOUNT	DECREASE AMOUNTS
1	Class II or III R.p RAP	Ton	400	10	\$147.87	\$1,478.70	
TOTALS:						\$1,478.70	

Explanation and/or sketch of change:

1. Additional Riprap for state Land Channels

Net Increase or Decrease to Date	\$27,949.70
Projected Contract Final Cost to Date	\$1,043,099.00

AML Project Manager	<i>[Signature]</i>
Date	8-13-24
Contractor	David J. [Signature]
Date	8-13-24

NOTE: No increase or decrease of work is authorized unless this change order is signed by both parties prior to start or elimination of such work.